KW4 HPL631.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2026-03-04
 N
ot
 fo
r n
ew

ig
n
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1000 mA
ΦV
KW4 HPL631.TK-BCBH-4L05M0-AGAE 1640 ... 2040 lm Q65113A1248
KW4 HPL631.TK-BCBJ-4L07M0-AGAE 1640 ... 2115 lm Q65113A4586
KW4 HPL631.TK-BDBJ-6L07M0-AGAE 1700 ... 2115 lm Q65113A1296
During ramp up a smaller amount of pcs are taped on one reel.
﻿
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
KW4 HPL631.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2026-03-04
 N
ot